Junioren-Weltcup Herrenflorett

ErgebmialisEE

Burgsteinfurt

M|—‘I--‘.I—l*
— LD O (X

NN
PN ™

N
Lo

L 0 LI NI NI NN
N = O WO 00~ OY

Gt L
Fa Cud

37

S S S Y
L) = e D OO0 OO0

(&g S J I N L
MY = O W0 00 ~J Ch O

SRSy
4= J

N
21

ot b et et el
MmO wa~TIwWwwWw N
™3 L L | a L | L L - | | [ w & L ] L [ L] u

M
L

Lo
=

126
155
159
6
127
140
132
122
164
186
129
117
62
161
134
170
203
131
116
7
128
156
158
188
208
202
137
212
157
5
162
100
130
115
153
65
207
139
148
107
151
18
108
41
172
136
189
121
23

| 138

119
20

211

213
118

TADDEI Lorenzo
SOULIER David
FERRARI Jean Noel
SCHLECHTWEG Christian
COMINOTTI Alessandro
SALBRECHTER Gerd
DONNINI Alessandro
GUILBERT Nicolas
MARTIN Thomas

WOOD Alban

SENESE Matteo

CLERIX Bart

ENGEL Thomas (1)

BEAUDAN Nicolas
RAMACCI Marco

NAGY Andor

WEINIG Arne

MICELI Gabriele
SOURIS Christophe
SCHACHE Lars

SANZO Salvatore
ESPAGNAC Olivier
MARCILLOUX Sebastien
BEYDOUN Khaled
MOCEK Slawomir
STIEF Stefan
D'AURIA Giovanni
BLASCZAK Piotr
LEFEVRE Tristan
PUTSCHLI Daniel
RIMMELE Thomas
BAIR Stephan
SIGNORINI Umberto
MARTIN Frederic
BESLIER Jocelin
JACOBY Stephan
SAEMANN Przemyslaw
SANBOURAKTSCHI Sascha
KRALIK David

HEIN Sven

MC CLAIN Sean
YADLAPALLI Anil (I)
HILD Riidiger |
BECKER Kai

ULLRICH Jorn

MAMMI Lorenzo |
LANCASTER Harry
PICHON Marc
REICHERT Dennis
PAGANELLI Stefano
GRIMMARD Olivier
MESSER Beda (1)
JAMROZY Marek
HWALEK Piotr

DONNE Alexis

ITA
FRA
FRA
ALL
ITA
AUT
ITA
DAN
FRA
CAN

ITA

BEL
ALL
FRA
ITA

~ HON

ALL

ITA

BEL
ALL
ITA
FRA
FRA
GBR
POL
ALL
ITA
POL
FRA
ALL
FRA
ALL

- ITA

BEL
FRA
ALL

POL

AUT
SVQ
ALL
USA
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ITA
GBR
BEL
ALL
ITA
BEL
ALL
POL
POL
BEL

SC Berlin

KSV Hessen Kassel

FC TBB

Maison de 1'Escrime
SC Berlin

FC TBB

SC Berlin

PSV Stuttgart
FC Moshach

FC TBB
0FC Bonn
FC TBB

ETUF Essen
FC Moers -

OFC Bonn

OFC Bonn

Junioren Weltcup-Turnier "Steinfurter Schloff 1993"

17. Oktober 1993

Seite: 1

Organisationsservice OPHARDT-TEAM —
01.06.

/5

09.03.74

07.01,

25

18

26.
.07

31

21.
02,
.07
.05
13.

.04
.05

04,
.05
.03

02
21
18

24
01
21
12
31

22.
26,
.01
.03
.03
.10
.02.
.09
24.

31
31
28
27
18
i1

10
02
20
03
29
07
17
06
18
18
09

22.

13
30
21

20

25

16
21
06
01
08
03

0l.

.08.
.07
04.
.75

11

12

04
11

03

.03
.05.
.07
.01
.01
.06.
.01
.09
.03
.05
.02.
12.
.09.
.04.
.08.
.09,
.09
11.
.01
.08.
.02.
.03
.09.
.06

10

10

76
74

.75

74

.75

75

.76
74
75

A7
15

75

.76
74
710
.75
.75
.74
.73
.70

74

.75
.76
/6

75

75
./5
A4

74

74
.76
.76
.74

75
/4
75
/5
74
74

.74
vy
75

77
/8

74

/7

A7
A5

22.09.75




Junioren Weltcup-Turnier "Steinfurter Schloff 1993"

Junioren-Weltcup Herrenfloreti Burgsteinfurt
Ergebnisliste

6. 160 BONAFOS Guillaume " FRA

57.1 133 MENEGHETTI Matteo ITA

57.1 217 WALKA Krysztof POL

59.| 167 SCHNUR Peter HON

60.1 165 FEKETE Gabor HON

61.| 106 GEIER Gunnar ALL FC TBB

62.1 143 DULEX Pascal SUT

63.! 166 KRETAI Levente HON

64.1 154 RAVASSARD Stephane FRA

65.1 22 REICHLING Felix (I) AlLL OFC Bonn

66.| 185 KALINA Stanislas CAN

67.| 123 PETERSON Kasper DAN

68.1 60 BROUTSCHEK Daniel ALL TUS Jena

69.| 141 OBERENZER Alexander AUT

70.| 191 MORTON Henry GBR GroBhritannien

71.1 56 EGNER Alexander "ALL Heidenheimer SB
i.. 179 BENGTSSON Petter SUE
3 | 89 DAERR Moritz ALL VFC Recklinghausen

74.1 163 TURLAN Thierry FRA

75.|1 103 BAUNACH Tobias ALL FC TBB

76.| 66 WEBER Yves ALL FC Mosbach

77.1 105 FRANK Tobias ALL FC TBB

78.1 79 NEUBERT Arne ALL Osnabriicker SC
79.| 192 WINKWORTH Oliver GBR

79.1 210 MACKOWIAK Pjotr POL

g1.| 214 LIVBISZEWSKI Tomasz POL

82 | 216 SZUCHNICKI Wojciech POL

83.| 215 SZYMANSKI Lukasz POL

84.1 146 NIEHAN Philipp SUT

84.| 94 STELTER Robert ALL FF Steglitz
86.! 190 WALSH Paul GBR GroBbritannien
g87.] 59 REDL Matthias ALL Heidenheimer SB
83.1 82 URBAN Andreas ALL VFL Pinneberg
89.| 145 CHALLET Damien SUI

00.| 194 DUCKETT Simon GBR GroBbritannien
.. 149 JAVORCIK Peter SvQ

® .| 180 GRANLER Gabriel SUE

93.| 205 ZIMMER Ulrich ALL FC TBB

94.| 120 DECLERCQ Jeremy BEL

g5.7 184 HONDS Balazs HON

06.| 169 HORVATH Bence HON

g7.t 35 HANKE Sven ALL Dresdener 5C

97.| 209 ANDREZJEWSKI Kukasz POL

09.1 168 BABQS Sandor HON

99.| 204 WENDEL Christian ALL FC TBB

101.| 91 HELLERICH Raiph ALL TSV Bad Reichenhall
102.t 142 FARINA Andrea SUl

103.| 187 BOLTE Mathieu CAN

104.1 195 JOHNSON Sam GBR Grofbritannien
105.| 147 CARRERAS Thomas SUI ~
105.1 78 LORENZ Volker ALL Osnabriicker SC
107.1 124 GUILBERT Thibaut DAN

107.! 196 BOS Christophe BEL

109.| 21 LENGERT Lars ALL OFC Bonn

110.1 193 KINGSTON Matthew GBR

17. Oktober 1993

Sejte: 2

07.
22.
15.
.03
.01
.02,
.06

27
22
08
27

07
16

11.
02
.09.

19

03

14.
.04
.09
12.
.05
02,

.09
.07
.05
06.
04.
715

12,

22
26
12
03
24
08
09

20 .
19.

03
15

12
27
29
17

10
20

18.

03
01

02.
.75
.76

.04.
.09.
12.

715

.06
.02,
.09
.01
.03
.02
.06.
10.
A7

11

09.
vy
.76

14.02

03
24
13
27

24.

18

01.
.09
.06.
02.
.03

17
20
02
06

17.
24 .

07.
.01
.01
.08.
06.
04,
12.
./8

11

. Organisationsservice OPHARDT-TEAM ——
08.10. |
A7
715

74

75

77

.74

77
/6
74

76

.76

74

.76
.80
.75
7

76
/8

76

76

.76

74

715
.76
.75

76
76

75

.75
75

77
74
75
76

77
/5

.78
.70
04.

/7




Mel_t_cu -Turnier " Steinfurte!«__gg_l_l_l_q_]i_lgggﬂ

—

199

Junioren-Weltcup Herrenfiorett Burgsteinfurt 17. Oktober 1993
Seite: 3

Ergebhisliste |

' Organisationsservice OPHARDT-TEAM ——
- 111.] 182 ROTH Martin SUE 22.04.78 |

111.! 183 GERZANICS Mark HON 25.12.75

111.| 88 SACKEL Christian ALL VFC Recklinghausen 01.10.79

114.| 144 STEINER Beat SUl 01.11.76

114.1 177 KUSKE Stephan ALL OSC Potsdam 24.03.76

116.1 171 DJOKAJ Leonard KRO EFG Essen 16.06.75

117.1 125 VISTISTEN Eduardo DAN 27.05.78

117.1 150 FEHER Kornel SVQ 16.12.77

119. WITKOP Nathan AUS 04.05.78




{NOH) 30pT¥ AOVN 9T
(w.L1) oorel] IDOVIVH €1

{ryy) veqdais dTveE "I
(Vi) el ATHAAIY “1E

{1ae) d3ep NOHDIA "&b

aueqdays (TAVSSYAYY 70
vud) - (gaD) AUEH FLLSVONYT it

(NOED Pmaaa TVLAEY 69

1ns) rossd XN 29 (V1D ozuaoT TNHWVIN 'Bp {(TTv) PIed ITHRISLAG "0E (V) SPOIN NVANVIE '#1 Ewn sipaeEsay LLLONINOD | ©
{(TTY) fevmmn YA 19 {1Tv) wot HORITI 'SF (v URSHL FHASITT 62 (TTV) (D semoql TAONT "€] P A prse ¥AI1NOS | L
(NOH) 20qw0 ZLIFIA 09 (T1v) = aT0ad vy {703 W IVZOSYIL "ST ¢jag) ved XTdaio "Il ﬁw A Pa%(] HATI105
(NOH) I319d MANHOS 65 (1Tv) 1=Sipeyg CIH “Ep (vin rmesaln YRINY.Q "L (W1D ospneW HSENIS "1T g 11 wisOqD OTMLHIATHIS
(Jod) IZ=ATE VITVM 98 (v} @ 1V ITIVAYTOVA "I (ITv) WepIs JTILS 90 (NVD) TRq¥ QOOM "0t T a OO La3T D | D
(vID ConeN LLLINOINAN LS (v} TRS NIVIO OW TP {704 1womTiS MIFIOW 5T . (wgd) semoy] NILHVIAL'S ©Y) A | *05D DAMIHIFTHIS | €
(v3) smmeme SOIVNOE ‘5§ (TTv) usas NIFH 'OF (HED) PP NNOWRTEE T (Nvd) seEoiN JUIETEND '8 T RZod PIRE(] WA 105
(73 SOV INNOI <5 (LOY) ™ses IHOSLMVEA0ANYS "6E (vad) Tohseqas XNOTIDIVI 'S (viD orpwressofy ININNOO L | (ST A ozmaxe ] LAGIV.L
(103 1OW NTTYMH "¥E (DAS) PWe JTTVHY "8E (vyD) PWIQ DYNDVAST 7T (w1} orpwessa]y LLLONIWOO ' T A oZteav] TA0AVL | P
(Mod ForeW XZOHWVI "t4 (Mol meisfmezid NNYIWIVS "LE (YD) sIojmaes OZNVS “1L (1LA%Y) PRo dLIHOTIETIVE °¢ mﬂ a orpuesssTy ININNOQ [ S
(1Tv) @ wpoa HISSAW 7S (TTY) weqdais AH0DV! "B (Tag) agdeson) SENOS ‘0T (TTY) mensug) HAMIHITTHIS A ooy TIGGVL
(T3 A0 TIVIWINTED '18 (v.]) ui=oof ATTISIT 6F {TTV) s THOVHOS 6T (Vi) [FON s TIVHHL "€ mﬁw a PON] e TV |
(w1 DTS FTTANVOVA "0 (Tag) ouspald NLLHVIN "bE {(v11) opuqes ITADIW €1 (vd]) plhe 4 INOS "2 G A [PoN GBS THVHHAL | 8
¢TY) sTmag LaaHOIE "6 {(w1D o=l INTHONOIS "EC TV} ury DINDAM "LY {vLD) ozmao] [HGAVL T ol pied) WALHOTATTIVS | T
$9 - 1 gunasizeEld ajeul g
mﬁw A AR oApUESSAY rEﬂ::a, R4 B
m.nw A H sapuEsSY LLLONDAOD pd Vil SO Uﬂ?mua.num.mm ._f.ﬂ.l.. ﬂ T
D) a yed XNaa1D Ena TO4d 0 SVZOSY I8 |21 51
BN A 134 g XTRATD (£1 ﬂ 7
| Ena Vil PiaE(] BAl 110§ [0I p
ﬁ-‘w A piaeq HAL 1108 H LI d TTV s1e] FHOVHOS {£2 =
%) CapEN FSIMES AL TIvV TeJo1s JHILS |OC L
21} A .11 copE Al A5TANAS % .
Y semoT], A fAWWId | ©
Tl A FejBoity L ds 115 . NY¥O sEpoaty LHIITIND 1LE g
N._”w__u sarm JODVIWYH 7 G A V.11 DaAER I1OVIAVY |0 . 1T
1pa TIV weydos ¥Ivd |11 g
.mﬁw A T prEgD DAMINOT THOS (b1 | £
S o0 DaM THOTTHOS wi d vid ey, THATITY |51 = _
Z1) a semoT], NMLLYEVIN Gua T0d THIoAR[S ARIOW [DE 2
(ST} A viai sewmon ] NTLIVIA | €
|@Iﬂﬂ NV WY OOM
G 0O TeqTyY QOOM 171 d Fakild pareTy NNOGAHY |60 r
50 A ozualoy [HOGV.L oy a LA TINEASTD WIAIY . |06 | | £T
5T A vl ozmazo] JAAOYV.L |E1 v
_ ﬁw__._r V1I cIpuestaly ININNOUW |21 | | S
__mﬂw A capiersely ININNOGA WO} d il spuqed [TAIIW | 1T F.j
D) ﬂ SROOIN NVANVAY ﬁ-w A Vid Fe[ooIN NV YV AE |52 g
D a TV WY OINIAM | €
A o Teaf THVHd A
.ﬁ.www A frop] S THvHHd ] VIl SIOJBATRE DZINYS |£T g
a 0PIV AOVM Ty d ‘748 IqAGISOT S1U[10S [FC 1 8
_ &1) A NOH WPTY AVN | 6 g
- Oua TV PG TIHOSLAd |91 | I
G a [ S#aI00L, TAONT 5T A TIV (D) Femoq L THONT (LT 51
&1 A pes) I ITHOTIGTVS O a Yud Tanseas RAO THOAVYIN (26 !
ST} A LNV PR TIHOTIITIVS | 1
0 nead|qeL g nedfqel V ne3qeL d ne3|qe], 7 MBIIqE], A nedqe], £) NEIQE],
TV (o) wendais ATVE € vl () aroyeaRs OZNVYS 91
v (65) semog L FTAWWIE 1€ 134 (¢7) sqdowsirqD STHNGS ST
NOH {og) Jopuy ZAOWN 0OF TIV (£7) sre] AHOVHOS ¥1
Tiv  (08) menstm) HFMIHOTTHIS 62 AL (3z) apuqep TTIDIN €1
ITY (5¢) [amed I THOSLNd 82 TTV {L1) D seaoq L, TIONT TI
vid (gp) me1sm), TUATIAT LT 13d {£1) weg XTHATID 1T
- 7104 (op) 3101d HVZDSVIA 92 LA (€1 ezaa0T IIAAVL 01
S AN (¢t} TOmRAOLO YTANV.O ST AR (T 1) orpressa|y ININNOC 6
vl (1) ore [DOVWYYE 7 VHI {p1) plae URITNOS 8§
TIV {6€) wezais JALLS €T Vi (g) (poN meR TIVHYEAS L
NV {g¢c) sepoow] LEIFIND 22T v1I (L) oope FSIANHES 9
10d (gg) smmeaels MHEOOW TZ TIV aury OINFAM §
HaD {¢r<) pAF NAOJATYT O NV Y QOOM *
, vid  (Ze) wopsees XNOTIIIVIN 61 vid semot], NELHVIX €
vgd {(1¢) 19D DYNOVAST 21 B AT oapressapy LLLOMNIWQD Z
. YHd (g2} secON NVANVIA L1 . Loy P1O EALHOTYATIVS 1
a[eul,] Ay dSjoyuayiay] Vv nesqe], 28jojusIay | 7 nea[qe ], 28joyuayiay] £y NEd[qe ], oB[0JuaYI Y
AVHL-LVHAO 901AIasSUCHESIUESIO .
. €661 199010 LT HNJuE)ssIng

| ﬁﬂ%ﬁﬂmm mﬁo”:m?.ﬁuo.af,
Pma)g, Pruan-dndp, wiowmf -

- ~ Sunproyoss@yari@ €661 JOTUOS 193




i | SALBRECHTER Gerd AUT , [SALBRECHTER Gerd E {ﬁ)
! _ga GEIER Gunnar ALL FC TBB v (15) | GEIER Guonar (1) SALBRECHIER Gerd E {i %)
| 64 | OBERENZER Alcxander AUT E b MARCILLOUX Schastien Do |
33 | MAMMI Lorenzo TON P (13) MAMM Loreizo DD
96 | HONDS Balazs > | MARCILLOUK Sebasticn vas |
3,3 MARCILLOUX Sebaslien FRA (30) |
17 T ENGEL Thomas () ALL KSV Hessen Kessel [ ENGEL Thamas () V(13
¥ ; RD Olivier DAL
’%T STELTER Robert ALL FF Steglitz g Efiigjl | ORIMMARD Qlivie PNOEL Thome () E(} {}
48 | GRIMMARD Olivier BEL : ST PUTSCIILI [anicl
49 | PUTSCHLI Danicl ALL 5C Berlin b S FUTSCHLI Daulel V(i
g0 | SZUCHNICK! Wojciech rOL. > | GAPMANN Przemystaw D (13)
113 | SAEMANT Feir
16 | SABMANN Przemyslaw FOL _ .
5; 20 MARTIN Frederle BEL .. [ MARTIN Fiederic ‘ 3 (13}
73 | FRANK Tobias ALL FC TBB 3 (?g] | NAGY Andor LV NAGY Andor V (15)
| 36 | NAGY Andor _HON i | SOURIS Christophe DY
O‘] 41 | REICHERT chnia ALL OFC Baoat b E Dg}*l S EICTIERT Denms IE |
ol % CHALLET Deanicl _SUL_ ~= > | aQURIS Chsistophe vt
Py 24 | SOURIS Chrslophe BEL Maison de |'Escrime '[ia——
o0 25 | SANZO Savalors A ) . [SANZO Saivalore vay
-t 04 s ‘ P M D
80 | DUCKETT Simon OER GroRbrtanmics D (i% ICHON Mare SANZO Salvatore D (0Y)
i 4p | PICHON Mare E_Ealﬁ ::, H > FERRARI Jean Noel V(13
%7 | BONAFOS Guillaume : (11
of) 72 | TURLAN Thierry FRA DAQ | > | O O et vii
- 121 =
3 | FERRARI Jcan Nocl FRA
= 5 | WEINIG Amc ALL FC TBE WEINIG Amc v (15)
124 > \ D
. E £0 MENEGEETI’I:]Mat;}m E_L&L e Eﬁ_% BEAUDAN Nigolas v |
37 | REICHLING Felix ( onn . _ | {13
i 92 | RAVASSARD Stephane FRA NAE) I Mﬂgﬁmzﬂm D (12'
101 | BEAUDAN Nic '
Eh) - 78 | BEAUDAN Nicolas FRA
72, %%IB MICELI Gabricl Ha o | MICELI Gabriele V{15
= 85 | REDL Matthias ALL iGdebeimer S8 | D (09) | PAGANELLI Stefano D% TICELi Gabadle BT
3 44 | PAGANELL] Stefano _ITA vy | DONNING Alessandro V(1
S 53 | BROUTSCHEK Danicl ALL TUS Jena D(12) S TER Faseal B ) | |
.M E'T DULEX Tes Sy 7 | DONNINI Alessandro V{13 3
O e —) L 5
e 116 > | MESSER Beda (1 DD
Q 32 | MESSER Beda (1) ALL OFC Bonn V(1) 1 AURIA Giovanni D (10)
IR N o | B9 | [T G ) PA
roplibritanmen _
_ﬁg — ALL FC TBB (18) " LHEN Sv M
| 20 | HEIN Sven _ALL FC IbY
29 | BECKER Kl ALL ETUF Essen BECKER K D (12)
| 100 >
93 [ HORVATH Bence HON D (05) | BEYDOUN Khaled Vi) | CEHOUN Khelod SHEET
36 | REYDOUN Khaled GBR V(i3 | WOOD Alban V(i
- s ECHngﬂﬂdu EEE Heidenhelmer SB E (@15} SCHNUR Peter ' D (11)
- 68 | EGONER Alexan Al eidenhelmer .
o) 123 WOO0D Albay V (15)
N 4 | WOOD Alban CAN
&N €0 :;125 MARTIN Thomas FRA | AR T TS
i N [67 | MORTON Henry GBR GroBbrilannien D (13) WALKA Krysztof Dn AT Theras v (15)
a | 62 WALKIJ‘;%@P—I ggt :: ﬂg i MOCEK Slawontr - D{1)
35 | MOCEK Slawomir . Vi
4 | ZDMMER Ulrich ALL FC TBB D (11 o, [MOCEK Stawomir am
% B ULLRICI $5m D (09)
L 130 | ULLRICHJGm A).L FC Moers 32 |
E & 19 [SANBOURAKTSCHI Sascha  AUT %) e URAKTSCIIT Seacha 570
110 > | 54 :
~ 2 e L P vis LEFEVRE Tuslen. i LEFEVRE Trsten D (14)
O |4 | LEFEVRE Tristan ___ FRA _ v (15) l e ECHTWEG Chulstian v {15
Uf) . [51 [SCHLECHTWEG Chrstien  ALL SC Berlin b SCHLECHTWEG Christian v (15) "
t~ |78 | MACKOWIAK Piots _POL D (13} > | S5
Cd — |15 - JAUOBY Stephan D (11)
D 14 | JACOBY Stephan ALL FC Mosbach
— i1 | BESLIER Jocclin FRA SRR JoaTn B0
118 -
e 75 | BAIR Stcphan ALL PS5V Stutipant V(15 | BAIR Stephan Y (1) BAIR Stephan D (i)
- 34 | PETERSON Kasper _DAN b ‘ RAMACCI Marco vV (15}
."-‘ 2 MM&CE&::S&HW . ITAL VFL _Finneber D (14 . | RAMACCI Mageo v (13)
+ | 86 | URBAN Andreas _ALL VFL Finneberg > D (04)
E E ]ig?- . . Cen o4 MC CLAIN Sean ) {C
. ey MC CLAIN Sean A 24) |
L 5 27 | HILD Ridiger ALL FCTBB {25) D Ridimr D (i0)
¥ O 51 [JAVORCIK Peter SVQ D (02 | GUILBERT Nicoles A SOIBIRT Nisdas vV )
v p [ | GUILBERT Nicolas DAN 3 1 | RIMMELE Thomss D (03)
= 2 |¥ RIMMELE ‘Thorpes iﬁ FC Mosbach D 51?1 RIMMELE Thomas V(15
/EBER Yves A
= T BER Ly > | SIGNORINI Umbesto D (11)
md 00 |5 | SIGNORINI Umbrito ITA |
.2 Izz SENESE Maltco ITA . ., [SENESE Maltco E(m'
: 71 | DAERE Motilz ALL VEC Recklinghausen { D (ﬂg | DONNE Alexis (03} SENESE Malico Vs
52 | DONNE Alexis _BEL _ f, ‘r‘} l STIEF Stefan D(i0)
39 | STIEF Stefan ALL FC TBB v (ﬂﬁ) RIS V@5
00_{ GRANLER Gabricl SUE (02 ——> | YADLAPALLS Auil (I I (12)
103
H E 26_| YADLAPALLI Anil () AADF% EFﬂ_ﬂ_ (29) |
L 5 23 | SCHACHE Lars ALL 5C Berin ., [SCHACHE Lars V) |
87 | KRETAI Levente HON V (15) | KRETAI Levenlc SCTIACHE Lars Dl
: 42 | KALINA Stanislas CAN 5 ?5 | ORI David L3¢
D |55 | HWALEK Fiolr POL v (i5) T o 575 _ _
q.au =R NEUBERT Ame L Ospabrlicker 55 LED——> | SOULIER David V3 |
119 | '
mad L | 10 | SOULIER David FRA h
W = ﬁ 4 CLERIX Bart BEL .. [ CLERIX Bart V(19
4 o {WINKWORTH Oliver GBR D (10) | JAMROZY Marek b (10} “TERTK Bart v
8 iR For vitd BLasczAR et 03
= R £ Pial V(15
ili SUul D {05) BLASCZAK Piotr
= D E%l NIEHAN Philipp S ¥ ¥ KRALIK David D10 |
W= |ip | KRALKDavid _SVQ {19)
L r.':‘. g& ESPAGNAC Olivies FRA  [FRTAGNAC O TS
_ l . D {01)
& © [55 | DECLERCQ Jeremy BEL 3 42 LANCASTER Harty ESFAGNAC Olivier D (©3) ‘
* b= LMEW GiBR vV {15! COMINOTTL Alessandro V{13 |
O[3 | FEKETE Gabor IEISEI D Ejj:: FEKETE Gabor 1> (05)
= o 1P GTSSON Feller ' » | COMINOTT} Alessaudto vasn | ‘ -
\ = 2 | COMINOTTI Algsssudro {TA Organisationsservice OPHARDT TEAM

T
r

b ]
El




Junioren W

—'j-_-

Junioren-Weltcup Herrenfiorett

eltcuE—Turnier_fStginfgrteg_qulaﬁ 1993"

Burgsteinfurt

CLASSEMENT DES QUALIFIES Indexrunde
Lhipon ta s s

140
127
164
186
203
130
129
159
115
155
153
132
126

65
117
207

¥

148
139
131
116
7
151
18
108
128
161
41
158
156
172
136
188
&:
22
122
202
121
134
23
138
185

137
212

119
157
5

6
20
211
123
213
60

SALBRECHTER Gerd
COMINOTTI Alessandro
MARTIN Thomas

WOOD Alban

WEINIG Arne
SIGNORINI Umberto
SENESE Matteo
FERRARI Jean Noel
MARTIN Frederic
SQULIER David
BESLIER Jocelin
DONNINI Alessandro
TADDEI Lorenzo
JACOBY Stephan
CLERIX Bart
SAEMANN Przemysliaw
ENGEL Thomas (I}
HEIN Sven

KRALIK David
SANBOURAKTSCHI Sascha
MICELI Gabriele
SOURIS Christophe
SCHACHE Lars

MC CLAIN Sean
YADLAPALLT Anil (I)
HILD Riidiger

SANZO Salvatore
BEAUDAN Nicolas
BECKER Kai |
MARCILLOUX Sebastien
ESPAGNAC Olivier
ULERICH Jorn

MAMMI Lorenzo
BEYDOUN Khaled

| ANCASTER Harry
MOCEX Slawomir
REICHLING Felix (I)
GUILBERT Nicolas
STIEF Stefan

PICHON Marc

RAMACCTI Marco
REICHERT Dennis
PAGANELLI Stefano
KALINA Stanislas
D'AURIA Giovanni
BLASCZAK Piotr
GRIMMARD Olivier
LEFEVRE Tristan
PUTSCHLI Daniel *
SCHLECHTWEG Christian
MESSER Beda (I)
JAMROZY Marek
PETERSON Kasper
HWALEK Piotr
BROUTSCHEK Daniel

AUT
ITA
FRA
CAN
ALL
ITA
ITA

FC TBB

FRA

BEL
FRA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ALL
BEL
POL
ALL
ALL
SVQ
AUT
ITA

BEL Maison de 1'Escrim

ALL
USA
ALL
ALL
ITA
FRA
ALL
FRA
FRA
ALL
ITA
GBR
GBR
POL
ALL
DAN
ALL
BEL
ITA
ALL
ITA
CAN
ITA

POL
BEL

FRA
ALL
ALL

ALL

POL
DAN
POL
ALL

FC Mosbach

KSV Hessen Kassel

FC TBB

SC Berlin
OFC Bonn
FC TBB

ETUF Essen

FC Moers

OFC Bonn
FC TBB

OFC Bonn

SC Berlin
SC Berlin
OFC Bonn

TUS Jena

—

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
b
b
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
b
6
6
6
b
6
6
b
b
b
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
b
b
6
6
6
b
6
6
6
6
b
6
6
6
6
6
b
b
b
6
6
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19
20
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16
15
20
16
15
14
13
13
12

12

12
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11
11

11

10
10
10

9

9
9
9
6
6

10
9
8
8
8
7
7
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6
b
b
5
4
4
4
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4
3
1
1
7
6
4
3
3
3
2
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Juniorén-weltcup Herrenflorett Burgsteinfurt :
T | Seite: 2
CLASSEMENT DES QUALIFIES Indexrunde
¥/l T0 TR DIF P1.

HON

170 NAGY Andor HON § 3 0.500 2422 2 50.
118 DONNE Alexis ‘BEL 6 3 0.500 25623 2 5/.
160 BONAFOS Guillaume FRA 6 3 0.500 26 24 2 58.
162 RIMMELE Thomas FRA 6 3 0.500 2019 1 h9.
133 MENEGHETTI Matteo ITA 5 3 0.500 2322 1 60.
217 WALKA Krysztof POL 6 3 0.500 2322 1 bl.
167 SCHNUR Peter HON 6 3 0.500 24 23 1 62,
165 FEKETE Gabor HON 6 3 0.500 2121 O 63.
141 OBEFRENZER Alexander AUT & 3 0.500 2121 O 64.
191 MORTON Henry GBR GroBbritannien 6§ 3 0.500 2122 -1 65.
56 EGNER Alexander ALL Heidenheimer SB 6 3 0.500 2324 -1 66 .
106 GEIER Gunnar ALL FC TEB 5 3 0.500 2123 -2 67.
179 BENGTSSON Petter SUE 6 3 0.500 1821 -3 68.
89 DAERR Moritz ALL VFC Recklinghausen 6 3 0.500 1721 -4 69.
163 TURLAN Thierry FRA 6 3 0.500 1923 -4 /0.
103 BAUNACH Tobias ALL FC TBB 6 3 0.500 2024 -4 71.
%6 WEBER Yves ALL FC Mosbach 6§ 3 0.500 2327 -4 2.
5 FRANK Tobias ALL FC TBB 6 2 0.333 23 21 2 /3.
79 NEUBERT Arne ALL Osnabriicker. SC 6 2 0.333 2223 -1 /4.
143 DULEX Pascal SUI 6 2 0.333 2324 -1 73.
100 BAIR Stephan ALL PSV Stuttgart 6§ 2 0.333 2123 -2 6.
192 WINKWORTH Oliver GBR 6 2 0.333 1922 -3 17.
210 MACKOWIAK Piotr POL 6 2 0.333 1922 -3 78.
214 LIVBISZEWSKI Tomasz POL 6 2 0.333 2124 -3 /9.
216 SZUCHNICKI Wojciech POL 6 2 0.333 2225 -3 80.
215 SZYMANSKI Lukasz POL 6 2 0.333 2024 -4 8l.
146 NIEHAN Philipp SUI 6 2 0.333 1823 -5 482.
94 STELTER Robert ALL FF Steglitz & 2 0.333 1823 -5 83.
190 WALSH Paul GBR Grofibritannien 6 2 0.333 1924 -5 84.
59 REDL Matthias ALL Heidenheimer SB 5 2 0.333 2026 =5 85.
166 KRETAI levente HON 6 2 0.333 17 24 -7 86.
82 URBAN Andreas ALL VFL Pinneberg 6 2 0.333 1825 -7 87.
145 CHALLET Damien SUI 6 2 0.333 1926 -7 88.
194 DUCKETT Simon GBR Grofbritannien 6 27 0.333 1523 -8 89.
149 JAVORCIK Peter SVQ 6 2 0.333 1625 -9 90.
+U GRANLER Gabriel SUE 6 2 0.333 1726 -9 91.
54 RAVASSARD Stephane FRA 6 2 0.333 1525 -10 92.
205 ZIMMER Ulrich ALL FC TBB 6 2 0.333 16 26 -10 93.
120 DECLERCQ Jeremy BEL - 6 2 0.333 17 27 -10 94.
184 HONDS Balazs HON 6 2 0.333 16 28 -12 95.
169 HORVATH Bence 6 2 0.333 1326 -13 96.
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CLASSEMENT DES ELIMINES Indexrunde o
- V/W T 1R BIF P1.
35 HANKE Sven ALL Dresdener SC & 1 0.166 18 26 -8 97..
209 ANDREZJEWSKI Kukasz POL 6 1 0.166 18 26 -8 9/.
168 BABOS Sandor HON b 1 0.166 18 28 =10 99,
204 WENDEL Christian ALL FC TBB 6 1 0.166 18 28 -10 99,
91 HELLERICH Ratlph ALL TSV Bad Reichenhal 65 1 0.166 16 27 -11 101.
142 FARINA Andrea SUIL 6 1 0.166 15 27 ~12 102.
187 BOLTE Mathieu CAN . 6 1 0.166 15 28 -13 103.
195 JOHNSON Sam GBR GrofBbritannien 6 1 0.166 12 26 -14 104.
78 LORENZ Volker ALL Osnabriicker SC 6 1 0.166 14 28 -14 105.
147 CARRERAS Thomas SUI 6 1 0.166 14 28 -14 105,
124 GUILBERT Thibaut DAN 6 1 0.166 15 29 -14 107.
196 BOS Christophe BEL 6 1 0.166 15 29 -14 107.
21 LENGERT Lars ALL OFC Bonn 6 1 0.166 12 27 -15 109,
193 KINGSTON Matthew GBR 6 1 0.166 14 29 -15 110.
183 GERZANICS Mark HON 6 0 0.000 15 30 -15 111.
2 ROTH Martin SUE 6 0 0.000 15 30 -15 111.
8 SACKEL Christian ALL VFC Recklinghausen 6 0 0.000 15 30 -15 111.
144 STEINER Beat SUI 6 0 0.000 13 30 -1/ 114.
177 KUSKE Stephan ALL O0SC Potsdam 6 0 0.000 13 30 -17 114,
171 DJOKAJ Leonard KRO EFG Essen 6 0 0.000 11 30 -19 11s¢.
125 VISTISTEN Eduardo DAN & 0 0.000 10 30 -20 117.
150 FEHER Kornel SVQ 6 O 0.000 10 30 -20 117.
199 WITKOP Nathan AUS 6 0 0.000 6 30 -24 119.

Organisationsservice OPHARDT-TEAM —
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| = Turnierauswertung OPHARDT TEAM ——
Runde Nr.: 1 Bahn :1 ~ Runde Nr.: 2 Bahn :2
Obmann.: MARCHET Alexander ALL Obmann.: KNOBLOCH Thomas ALL

PUTSCHLI Daniel ALt SC Berlin mV3IVVA44 4, REICHLING Felix (I) ALl OFC Bonn mVVYVZV3 2.

| MACKOWIAK Piotr POL IaV3VO03 5. DECLERCQ Jeremy BEL ODmVV3I31 6.
CLERIX Bart BEL VieVVVYV 1. SZUCHNICKI Wojciech POL - 13ald2VyV 5.
ZIMMER Ulrich ALL FC TBB z2V1ieVO0O3 6. WENDEL Christian ALL FC TBB 34vmdll1 7.
VISTISTEN Eduardo  DAN 012304 7. PAGANELLI Stefano ITA 1 vvvye2z 3 3.
BEAUDAN Nicolas FRA vVvYy3iviml 3. OBERENZER Alexander AUT 2vV2VvViym2 4,
SANZO Salvatore ITA VVvivVve 2. SOQULIER David FRA VVYy3Ivvvve 1,
Rundg Nr.: 3 Bahn :3 Runde Nr.: 4 Bahn :4

Obmann.: PETERS Peer-Uwe ALL | Obmann. : PARENT FRA

LENGERT Lars ALL OFC Bonhn  m 1041\V1 6. BAUNACH Tobias Alt FC TBB | mZ2VV3IVO 3.
GEIER Gunnar ALL FC 78B VaeV3i2V1 5. SOURIS Christophe BEL Maison de 1'EscrimVe VV YV V2 2,
JACOBY Stephan ALL FC Mosbach V3IimVVVV 2. GRANLER Gabriel SUE 33isV1IVO &,
BONAFOS Guiliaume FRA YVVda4Vy3 4. REDL Matthias ALL Heidenheimer SB - 2 34 sV V1 4.
MOCEX Slawomir POL. vyvzyeV 3 3. KRETAI Levente HON ' VeVvanenlo B5.
GERZANICS Mark HON 2 4322w 1. ANDREZ JEWSKI Kukasz POL 4321vse3 /.
T‘EI Lorenzo iTA vVVva2VvVvvVvive 1. COMINOTTI Alessandrc ITA vVvyvyvivyvye 1.
Runde Nr . B Bahn :5 Runde Nr.: 6 Bahn :6

Obmann.: SCHRECK Iska ALL Obmann.: MULLER Andreas ALL -
URBAN Andreas ALt VFL Pinnebergm 1 2 V1 V 4 5. HEIN Sven | ALL FC TGB sVVavvy 1.
SENESE Matteo ITA YymlVVVV 1.,  RAVASSARD Stephane FRA | AeQVVOL 7.
BEYDOUN Khaled GBR VvyemVVZl1l 2. MENEGHETTI Matteo ITA ZVeVV2Z4 4,
HANKE Sven ALL Dresdener SC 42 1wm 2 4V 7. WEBER Yves ALL FC Mosbach VZ4m2 VYV 5,
RIMMELE Thomas FRA vozveVv3 4. NAGY Andor HON 333ymVV 3,
HORVATH Bence HON 11vVvlis0 6. WINKWORTH Ofiver GBR 1Vva42e?2 6.
PICHON Marc BEL vivivye 3. PETERSON Kasper DAN Jvv43Va 2.
Runde Nr.: 7 Bahn :7 Runde HNr.: 8 Bahn :8

Obmann.: MEGGYESI HON Obmann.: DE LONGEVIALLE - FRA

NEUBERT Arne ALL Osnabriicker Sa V2 33V 4 5, BAIR Stephan - ALL PS8V Stuttgart R32V24V 4.
STEINER Beat SUI 2m20324 7. BABOS Sandor - HON - N Vve23242 6.
MORTON Henry GBR GroBbritannieV V mV 132 4, HOOD Aiban CAN VvieVVVvyv 1.
YADLAPALLI Anil (I) ALL OFC Bonn VvimVVV 2. | ORENZ Volker ALL Osnabricker 5C 1vVv3iml22 7.
BESLIER Jocelin FRA VVyvVg4msvy 1. SANBOURAKTSCHI Sascha AUT VyVivaeVvyv 2,

RCIK Peter SvQ 1VvVvy3il=el 6. D*AURIA Giovanni ITA VVYy3visV 3.
BERT Nicolas DAN vvyvada3ldve 3. LIVBISZEWSKI Tomasz POL ZV3iviie 5.

Runde Nr.: 9 Bahn :9 Runde Nr.:10 Bahn :10

Obmann.: VOGEL Bodo ALL Cbmann.: HEIN Hartmut ALL
STELTER Robert ALL FF Steglitz ml V33V 5, SCHACHE Lars ALt SC Berlin m?2 VVVVYV 2.
FSPAGNAC Olivier FRA VveVV3IV1 3. RAMACCI Marco ITA VveVYVYVvi1iz2 3.
DJOKAJ Leonard KRO EFG Essen 11w3240Q 7. WALSH Paui GBR GroBbritannien 14nVVZ22Z 5.
HILD Riidiger ALL FC TBB ViveVVYVY 2. KUSKE Stephan ALL 0SC Potsdam Dizw334 7.
DONNE Alexis BEL vVYivamd2 4. CHALLEY DBaniel - SUI 122VymlV 6,
HOKDS Balazs HON 23Vv1ivs0 6. FERRARI Jean Noel FRA 4¥YYyviveV 1.
SIGNORINI Umbertc ITA vvyvavve 1. SCHNUR Peter HON i1VYyvvizu 4.
Runde Nr.:11 Bahn :11 Runde Nr.:12 Bahn :12

Obmann.: CHIEI Luca ITA Obmann.: GANNINI . | ITA

MESSER Beda {I) ALL OFC Bonn x340VVYVY 3. FRANK Tobias AlL FC TBB m344VV2 b5,
HALKA Krysztof POL VeV224V 4, HWALEK Piotr POL vsd43VVil 4.
BOS Christophe BEL vVamd4200G 7. MC CLAIN Sean USA YvyeVVV3 3.
WEINIG Arne ALL FC TBB VyVvVveVVYV 1. ENGEL Thomas (1) ALL KSV Hessen Kassel VV3a VVV 2.
DULEX Pascal SUI 2VYyVvasd3 5, WITKOP Nathan AUS | 0111=30 7.
KALINA Stanislas CAN 2VVv3iveV 2. CARRERAS Thomas SUi 1222VYwm?2 6.
DUCKETT Simon GBR GroBbritanmnie0 0 V2 V3w 6. MARTIN Frederic BEL vvyvavie 1.
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Runde Nr.:13 Bahn :13 Runde Nr.:14  Bahn :14
Obmann.: KITZING Thomas ALL Obmann.: KONTORSKI POl
STIEF Stefan ALL FC TBB s VVV43YV 3 ULLRICH Jorn ALL FC Moers aVV1VY3 3.
MAMMI Lorenzo 1TA Il=xV2VVV 1] DONNINI Alessandro ITA lmVVVVY 1.
~ ROTH Martin SUE | 314403 7 LEFEVRE Tristan FRA 44wV VV2 4,
EGNER Alexander ALL Heidenheimer 4 VVu 3 V1 5 DAERR Moritz AL VFC RecklinghausenV 0 0 = V V 2 5.
GRIMMARD Olivier BEL vivve3dV 4 JOHNSON Sam GBR GroBbritannien 0Z211mV 3 6.
LANCASTER Harry GBR v2y3veyv 2 FEHER Korne! SVQ 11241m1 7.
SZYMANSKI Lukasz  POL 40VV42m 6 SAEMANN Przemys]aw POL V2VVVvym 2.
Runde Nr.:15 Bahn :15 Runde Nr.:16 Bahn :16
Obmann.: ALTANGV SUI . Obmann.: DESCHANNGS - BEL
SCHLECHTWEG Christi ALL SC Berlin = 2VV3V2 3.  BECKER Kai ALL ETUF Esse RVVYV1IV4E 3.
BLASCZAK Piotr POL Ve V2VVO0 2.  NIEHAN Philipp QYT | 1lmVV322 5.
TURLAN Thierry FRA 03mVVVY1 b, BOLTE Mathieu - CAN 11=wV323 6,
HELLERICH Ralph ALL TSV Bad Reichi V4 w141 6. SACKEL Christian ALL VFC Recklinghausen3 2 3 w32 2 /.
FEKETE Gabor HOM V31VaV2 4. MARTIN Thomas FRA VyvveVvy 1.
GUILBERT Thibaut  DAN 233V2a0 7.  BENGTSSON Petter SUE 1VVvV2a0 4,
SALBRECHTER Gerd AUT Vyyvivyiye 1. KRALIK David SV VVVVvVive 2.
" Runde Nr.:17 Bahn :17
Obmann.: VOSSENBERG Markus ALL
REICHERT Dennis ALL OFC Bonn asVVivzy 3
MARCILLOUX Sebastie FRA 3aVVV1VY 2
JAMROZY Marek POL 14w3VVY 4
BROUTSCHEK Daniel  ALL TUS Jena VOVmY44 5
FARINA Andrea SUI 3112m3V 6
MICELI Gabriele iTA vvavieV 1
KIRGSTON Matthew GBR zZl1ovz2idm |/




